

o

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.4643/2010 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010
CRLMP.NO(s). 4643

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2010 in CRMBA
No. 34659/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATISH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lal Singh Thakur,Adv.
Mr. Bhopal Singh Rawal,Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed,Adv.
Mrs. Ali Md. Maaz,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.
Issue notice.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER