

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2360/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2010 in CRMBA No.  
34659/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATISH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office  
report)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Lal singh thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Bhopal singh Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner undertakes  
to supply a copy of the petition to the State  
Counsel today itself. Counter affidavit be filed  
within four weeks. Rejoinder be filed within two  
weeks.

Matter to be put up immediately after six

weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)  
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER