

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2360/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2010 in CRMBA No. 34659/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SATISH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Tabreez Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh Markandey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv. (A.C.)  
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State of U.P. seeks

time to file counter affidavit. May do so within

a period of four weeks. Rejoinder, if any be

filed within two weeks.

List after six weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER